M LED night light with dual USB charger instruction manual

Specifications Features
1.5tylish design.
Model FG-25014 2.t includes 2 USB fast charger ports.
3.LED night light with switch, easy to use.
LED quantity 7pcs 4 Suitable for indoor decoration and uses anywhere at home,
L£D color temperatire 2000 stirway cotidor, entances, basemen,kichen, bthroom,
Power source 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz 3 Instructions
wsor 1PIug in the light to any AC
USB output DC 5V, 2.1A fightsensor—< - U 9 9 Y
- AUTO"
Power Night light 0.4W, USB charger: 10.5W —_ 2Setthemodeto "AUTO

to use the lamp as a night
1 light.
i s W 3Setthemodeto “ON" to
use as continuous light on.
4.Set the mode to "OFF”
Fine copper USB port t0 tumn off the light.

Protection class ]

Weight 100g

Frosted lampshade

2A current for a
USB port when
charging single
device.

1A current for
each USB port
when charging
two devices.

Attention!
Product working temperature: -10°C~40°C, relative humidity: less than 98%.
Product storage temperature: -10°C ~ 60°C, relative humidity: less than 98%.

CAUTIONS

1.00 NOT IMMERSE THE NIGHT LIGHT INTO WATER OR USE IT IN WET
CONDITION.

2.D0 NOT DISASSEMBLE IT BY YOURSELF.

3 BEWARE OF THE ELECTRICITY & ELECTRONICS PARTS, IT IS NOT A TOY.
4DO NOT COVER [T TO AVOID ANY DANGER.

5THE LIGHT SOURCE OF THIS DEVICE IS NOT REPLACEABLE; WHEN THE
LIGHT SOURCE REACHES ITS END OF LIFE, THE WHOLE DEVICE SHALL BE
REPLACED.

6.00 NOT LOOK AT THE LIGHT SOURCE DIRECTLY.

Lampka nocna LED z podwdjna tadowarka USB - instrukcja obstugi

Specyfikacja Funkcje
1.Stylowy design.
Model FG-25014 2.2 porty szybkiej tadowarki USB.
o 3.Lampka nocna LED 7 przefacznikiem, fatwa w uzyciu.
llos¢ diod LED 7szt 4 Nadaje sie do dekoracji wnetrz i zastosowania w dowolnym
Temperatura barwowa LED 000K miejscu w domu: korytarz, klatka schodowa, wejicie, piwnica,

kuchnia, szafla, fazienka, svoialnia itp.

Obstuga

Caujnik éwiatla 1.Podtacz kabel zasilajacy

Zrédio zasilania 220-240V ~ 50/60 Hz

Wyjécie USB DC5V,21A i, s USB do zasilacza DC 5 V, a
) nastepnie wiacz.
Moc Lampka nocna 04 W, fadowarka USB: 10,5 W — = 2.Ustaw tryb na *AUTO", aby
Klasa ochrony 1 — 11 ustawié jako $wiatlo z
czujnikiem ruchu.
Waga 100g 3.Ustaw tryb na "ON", aby
ustawié jako $wiatlo ciagle.
Ab: Port USB z mied: 4.Ustaw tryb na "OFF", aby
wysokie) jakosci wylaczy¢ dwiatlo.
L .3
+ =

- =2 | Prad2Anaport
By | | | podczas
I fadowania
—o! == pojedynczego

urzadzenia.
Prad 1Ana
kazdy port USB
podczas

| fadowania

Zh dwoéch
urzadzen.

Uwaga!
Temperatura pracy produktu: -10°C~40°C, wilgotno$¢ wzgledna: mniej niz 98%.
Temperatura przechowywania produktu: -10°C ~ 60°C, wilgotnosé wzgledna: mniej niz 98%.

OSTRZEZENIE

1.NIENALEZY ZANURZAC LAMPKI NOCNE) W WODZIE ANI UZYWAC JE) W
WILGOTNYM SRODOWISKU.

2NIE NALEZY DEMONTOWAC PRODUKTU SAMODZIELNIE.

SUWAZAC NA CZESCI ELEKTRYCZNE | ELEKTRONICZNE, TO NIE JEST
ZABAWKA ,

ANE  PRIYKRYWAC  LAMPK|
NIEBEZPIECZENSTWO,

5 ZRODKLO SWIATEA W TEJ OPRAWIE NIE JEST WYMIENNE; GDY ZRODKO
SWIATEA OSIAGNIE KRES ZYWOTNOSC|, NALEZY WYMIENIC CAEA
OPRAWE. _ L o

6 NIE NALE?Y PATRZEC BEZPOSREDNIO NA ZRODEO $WIATEA

ABY NE NARAZAC SE NA

E Manual de instrucciones de la luz de noche LED con doble cargador USB

Especificaciones Caracteristicas
1. Disefio elegante.
Modelo FG-25014 2.2 puertos USB de carga rapida.
- 3, Luz de noche LED con interruptor, facil de usar.
Cantidad de LED 7 uds. 4. Perfecta para la decoracion de interiores y para utilizarla en
cualquier parte de la casa como en el pasillo de la escalera, la
Temperatura del color del LED | 3000 K entrada, el sstano, la cocina, el bafio, el dormitorio, etc.

Fuente de alimentacion Funcionamiento

sensorde luz 1. Conecte el cable de

220-240 V~ 50760 Hz

Salida USB CC5V,21A alimentacion USB al
-
- adaptador de CC de 5 V'y
Potencia Luz nocturna 0,4 W, cargador USB: 10,5 W —— luego enciéndalo.
i I § 1 2. Ajuste el modo a "AUTO"
Clase de proteccion | Materal anifugo 1 1 pors e fndione con el

Peso 1009 sensor de movimiento.

3. Ajuste el modo a "ON"
para mantenerla encendida
de forma continua.

4. Ajuste el modo a "OFF"

~ r . paraapagar la luz.
- -
-+
vl

Pantalla esmerilada  Puerto USB de cobre

2 A de corriente
para un puerto
cuando se carga
un solo
dispositivo.

1 Ade corriente
para cada
puerto cuando

| secargan dos

dispositivos.

jAtencion!
Temperatura de funcionamiento del producto: entre -10°C y 40 °C, humedad relativa: menos del 98 %.
Temperatura de almacenamiento del producto: entre -10 °C y 60 °C, humedad relativa: menos del 98 %.

PRECAUCIONES

1.NO SUMERJA LA LUZ DE NOCHE EN AGUA NI LA UTILICE EN AMBIENTES
HUMEDOS.

2.NO LA DESMONTE USTED MISMO. )

3. TENGA CUIDADO CON LA ELECTRICIDAD Y LAS PIEZAS ELECTRONICAS,
NO ES UN JUGUETE.

4.NO LA CUBRA PARA EVITAR PELIGROS.

5. LA FUENTE DE LUZ DE ESTA LUMINARIA NO ES REEMPLAZABLE;
CUANDO LLEGUE AL FINAL DE SU VIDA UTIL, DEBERA REEMPLAZAR TODA
LA LAMPARA

6.NO MIRE DIRECTAMENTE A LA FUENTE DE LUZ

Specifiche Tecniche

Luce notturna a LED con doppio caricatore USB
Manuale di istruzioni

Caratteristiche

1. Desin elegante e alla moda.

Modello FG-25014 2 ingressi USB di ricarica rapida.
- - 3 Luce notturna a LED con interruttore, facile da usare.
Quantita di LED Tpezzi 4. Si adatta perfettamente a tutti gl stili di decorazione domestica
ed & utiizzabile in tutt gl spazi come: corridoi, scale, ingressi,
Temperatura del colore LED 3000k cu(ma armadietti, baano, camera da letto, ecc..

Tensione di ingresso e frequenza | 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz Istruzioni per
I'uso

Uscita USB DC5V, 2.1A

1. Collegare la luce a qualsiasi

presa CA.

2.Impostare la modalita su
AUTO"  per utilizzare la

lampada come luce notturna

3.Impostare la modalita su
"ON" per utilizzare la

Potenza Luce notturna 0,4W, caricatore USB: 10,5W

Classe di protezione I

Peso 100g

Paralume satinatc Due porte USB in rame fine lampada come luce continua.
4, Impostare la modalita su
“OFF"per spegnerela
™~ r_ . lampada.
- -
+ =
y " 1

per una porta
USB durante la
ricarica di un
singolo
dispositivo.
1Adi corrente
per ciascuna

| porta USB
durante la
ricarica di due
dispositivi

'—| " = | 2A di corrente
|

Attenzione!
Temperatura di funzionamento del prodotto: -10°C~40°C, umidita relativa: inferiore al 98%.
Temperatura di conservazione del prodotto: -10°C~60°C, umidita relativa: inferiore al 98%.

AVVERTENZE

1. NON IMMERGERE LA LAMPADA NELL'ACQUA E NON UTILIZZARLA IN
CONDIZIONI DI UMIDITA.

2.NON SMONTARE QUESTO PRODOTTO DA SOLI.

3. FARE ATTENZIONE ALLE PARTI ELETTRICHE ED ELETTRONICHE, QUESTO
PRODOTTO NON E UN GIOCATTOLO.

4. NON COPRRRE QUESTO DISPOSITIVO PER EVITARE DI CREARE
SITUAZIONI DI PERICOLO. .
5. LA SORGENTE LUMINOSA DI QUESTO APPARECCHIO NON E
SOSTITUIBILE; QUANDO LA SORGENTE LUMINOSA RAGGIUNGE LA FINE
DEL SUO CICLO DI VITA, L'INTERO APPARECCHIO DEVE ESSERE SOSTITUITO.
6. NON GUARDARE DIRETTAMENTE LA FONTE DI LUCE.

m LED-Nachtlicht mit doppeltem USB-Ladegerat Gebrauchsanweisung

Spezifikationen Eigenschaften

1.Elegantes Design.

Modell FG-25014 2.2x USB-Schnellladeanschliisse.
- 3.Das LED-Nachtlicht mit Schalter, einfach zu bedienen.
LED-Menge 7 Stiick 4.Geeignet fiir die Innendekoration und den Einsatz iiberall zu
Hause, im Treppenhaus, im Eingangsbereich, im Keller, in der
LED-Farbtemperatur 3000K Kuche, im Bad. im Schlafzimmer usw.
Stromquelle 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz S Operation
L — 1SchlieBen Sie die Leuchte
USB-Ausgang DC5V21A e an eine beliebige
L =
Strom Nachiicht 04 W, USB-Ladegerit 105 W —_— o o s auf
Schutzklasse I ) ’ H LAUTO “, um als Nachtlicht
feuerfestes Material zu arbeiten.
Gewicht 100g 3Stellen Sie den Modus auf
,ON “,um das Licht als
Mattiert USB-Anschl Dauerlicht zu verwenden.
Lamper aus fei fer 4 5tellen Sie den Modus auf

4OFF “,um das Licht
auszuschalten.

+03
[

einen Anschluss
beim Laden
eines einzelnen
Gerits.
1 A Strom fiir
jeden
USB-Anschluss

| beim Laden von
zwei Geraten.

‘—| "— | 2 A Strom fir

Achtung!

Arbeitstemperatur des Produkts: -10°C~40°C, relative Luftfeuchtigkeit: weniger als 98%.
Produktlagerungstemperatur: -10°C ~ 60°C, relative Luftfeuchtigkeit: weniger als 98%.



LED-nachtlampje met dubbele USB-oplader - handleiding

Specificaties Kenmerken

1.Stijlvol ontwerp.

2.2x USB-snelladerpoorten

3.LED-n. htlmpjmthk\ a1, gemakkelijk te gebruiken.
LED hoeveelheid: 7st 4.Geschikt voor binnendec in huis, trapgang, ingang,
kelder, ket k , ba dk amer, sl I pk mer, enz

Model FG-25014

LED kleurtemperatuur 3000K

Energiebron 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz Bedlenmg

ichtsensor 1.Steek de stekker
illel

USB-uitgang DCSV, 21A
=
Vermogen Nachtlampje 0,4 W, USB-oplader: 10,5 W —_
Beschermingsklasse i PC vuurvast_ 11
materiaal e
Gewicht 100g e gel
lampenkap  Fijne koper 4.Stel de modus in op "OFF"
USE-poort m het ficht it te schakelen
o B 2
+ =
!

o nkel appa
Ml 1A troomvoo
elke USB-poort
bij het opladen
van twee

apparaten.

Let op!
Werktemperatuur van
Opslagtemperatuur van

het product: -10°C ~ 40°C,, relatiey
het product: -10°C ~60°C , relaf t

WAARSCHUWINGEN

1.DOMPEL HET NACHTLAMPJE NIET ONDER IN WATER EN GEBRUIK HET
NIET IN EEN NATTE OMGEVING.

2HAALHET NIET ZELF UIT ELKAAR.

3.PAS OP VOOR DE ELEKTRISCHE EN ELEKTRONISCHE ONDERDELEN, HET
IS GEEN SPEELGOED.

4DEKHET NIET AF OM UIT DE MOGELIKHEID VAN GEVAAR TE BLIJVEN.
5DE LICHTBRON VAN DEZE ARMATUUR IS NIET TE VERVANGEN,
WANNEER DE LICHTBRON HET EINDE VAN ZIN LEVENSDUUR HEEFT
BEREIKT, MOET DE GEHELE ARMATUUR VERVANGEN WORDEN.

6.KUK NIET RECHTSTREEKS IN DE LICHTBRON.

htgh eid: minder dan
ochtigheid: minder dan 98/

Luz noturna LED com manual de instrucées do carregador USB duplo

Especificagbes Recursos

Modelo FG-25014

quantidade de LED 7pcs

Temperatura de cor do LED 3000K

Fonte de energia 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz

Saida USB DC5V,21A

Poder Luz de noite 0.4W, carregadorUSB: 10.5W
Aula de protecao ]
P 100g

/

T B .
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'I'A;engtao::i tral b\h do dt 10C 40Chmldd Ikame d 98/

CUIDADOS

1. NAO MERGULHE A LUZ NOTURNA NA AGUA NEM A USE EM
CONDICOES UMIDAS,

2.NAO O DESMONTE SOZINHO. | . L

3. CUIDADO COM AS PECAS ELETRICAS E ELETRONICAS, NAO E UM
BRINQUEDO.

4.NAO O CUBRA PARA FICAR FORA DA POSSIBILIDADE DE PERIGO.

5. A FONTE DE LUZ DESTA LUMINARIA NAO E SUBSTITUIVEL; QUANDO A
FONTE DE LUZ ATINGIR O FIM DE SUA VIDA UTIL, TODA A LUMINARIA
DEVERA SER SUBSTITUIDA.

6. NAO OLHE DIRETAMENTE PARA A FONTE DE LUZ.

m Guide d'utilisation veilleuse LED avec double chargeur USB

Caractéristiques Spécificités

1. Conception élégante.

Modéle FG-25014 2.2 ports de char argemen ntr rapide USB.
— 3. Veilleuse LED avec inte iser.
Quantité de LED 7 2 Idéale dans touto typ G tilisati
tout d -sol,
Température de couleur LED | 3000K e, e e e bt char el S eer sousse
Source d'énerg 220-240V ~ 50/60Hz o Fonctionnement
: | {apicurde. 1. Branchez la lumigre sur
Sortie USB DC 5V, 21A Y : :
L =
Puissance Veilleuse: 0.4W, chargeur USB: 10.5W —=
Classe de protecti o i iuge 11
Poid: 100g

rrrrrrrrrrrrrr

Attention!
Température de fon
Température de stockage du produit : -10°C ~ 60°C, humidité relative molnsdeBB

oneme(dpdt -10°C ~40°C, humidité relative : moins de 98%.

PRECAUTIONS

1. NE PLONGEZ PAS LA VEILLEUSE DANS L'EAU ET NE L'UTILISEZ PAS DANS
DES ENVIRONNEMENTS HUMIDES,

2.NE LA DEMONTEZ PAS VOUS-MEME.

3. MEFIEZ-VOUS DES PIECES ELECTRIQUES ET ELECTRONIQUES, CE NEST
PAS UN JOUET. )

4.NE LA COUVREZ PAS POUR EVITER TOUT DANGER.

5. LA SOURCE LUMINEUSE DE CE LUMINAIRE N'EST PAS REMPLACABLE.
LORSQUE LA SOURCE LUMINEUSE ATTEINT SA FIN DE VIE, LENSEMBLE DU
LUMINAIRE DOIT ETRE REMPLACE.

6. NE REGARDEZ PAS DIRECTEMENT LA SOURCE LUMINEUSE.

m Két USB-toltSs LED-es éjszakai vilagitas hasznalati Gtmutatéja

Miiszaki adatok

Tipus FG-25014
LED-ek szama 7pcs
LED szinhémérséklete 3000 K
Aramforras: 220-240 V AC, 50/60 Hz A, /PO Utasitasok
) W) renyeratkelo 1 Csatlakoztassa a limpét
USB-kimenet 5VDC,21A Y Csatlakoztassaa lan
''''' iz = bérmelyik haldzat alizatra.
Hélézati dramellatés Ejszakai vilégitas, 0,4 W, USB-t8lté: 10,5 W — 24z éjszakai izemmddhoz a
émp3t az AUTO llsba kel
Védelmi osztaly I PC tizbiztos 11 kapcsolni
anyag 3AzKi llasba kapcsoha a
Tomeg 100g émpa folyamatosan vilgit

4.Az BE allasba kapcsolva a
lakozo  |4mpa kikapcsolodik.

h I(kZ

Figyelem!
Késziilék tizemi hémérséklete: -10°C - 40°C, relativ paratartalom: kisebb mint 98%.
Késziilék tarolasi homérséklete: -10 °C - 60 °C, relativ paratartalom: kisebb mint 98%.

FIGYELMEZTETES:

1.AZ EJSZAKAI VILAGITAST NE MERITSE VIZBE ES NE HASZNALJA NEDVES
KORNYEZETBEN.

2NE SZERELJE SZET A KESZULEKET

3UGYELJEN AZ ELEKTROMOS ES ELEKTRONIKUS ALKATRESZEKRE, A
KESZULEK NEM JATEK.

4 A VESZELYEK MEGELOZESE ERDEKEBEN NE TAKARJA LE A LAMPAT

5A KESZULEK FENYFORRASA NEM CSERELHETO; HA A FENYFORRAS
ELERTE AZ ELETTARTAMA VEGET, A TELJES KESZULEKET KI KELL CSERELN!.
6.NE NEZZEN KOZVETLENUL A FENYFORRASBA.

VORSICHTSMABNAHMEN

1.TAUCHEN SIE DAS NACHTLICHT NICHT IN WASSER EIN UND VERWENDEN SIE ES NICHT IN NASSEM

ZUSTAND.
2DEMONTIEREN SIE ES NICHT SELBST.

3ACHTEN SIE AUF DIE ELEKTRISCHEN UND ELEKTRONISCHEN TEILE, ES IST KEIN SPIELZEUG.
4DECKEN SIE SIE NICHT AB, UM SICH VOR MOGLICHEN GEFAHREN ZU SCHUTZEN.

5DIE LICHTQUELLE DIESER LEUCHTE IST NICHT AUSTAUSCHBAR; WENN DIE LICHTQUELLE DAS ENDE
IHRER LEBENSDAUER ERREICHT, MUSS DIE GESAMTE LEUCHTE ERSETZT WERDEN.

6.SCHAUEN SIE NICHT DIREKT IN DIE LICHTQUELLE.
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